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14.
15.

Final: Altdorf

. Altdorf 3
. Mohlin 1
. Altdorf 1
. Altdorf 5
. Frauenfeld 1

Verbleiben in der NLB

. Pfungen

. Altdorf 2

. Bassersdorf-Nurensdorf
. Bremgarten

10.
11.
12.
13.

Oftringen
Mosnang
Mohlin 2
Altdorf 4

Steigen in die 1.Liga ab

Frauenfeld 2
Sirnach

Spieler

Betschart Florian
Litzelschwab Stefan
Fréhlich Yannick
Stadler Valentin
Bures Robert

Grunder Florian
Betschart Silvan
Reiser Bjorn
Burgisser Marc
Luder Patrick
Hedley Robin
Degen Tazuya
Gerig Jonas

Sprenger Levin
Korn Lars

Spiele

Radballhalle Giessen Samstag, 20.Nov. 21 16.00 Uhr

Mller Jon
Metzger Nick
Frohlich Timon
Brand Jan
Schiiepp Pascal

Aeberhard Luca
Grutter Michael
Baumgartner Reto
Hintermann Simon
Merz Michael
Fischbacher Sandro
Cicchetti Romano
Baumann Matteo

Botschi Sven
Korn Sven

Radball SM 2021 NLB

Rangliste Qualifikation

Stand 06.11.21

Spiele Punkte Tore + Tore - Tor Dif.

14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14

39
37
36
32
26

21
20
19
18
13
12
11
11

95 30
96 40
103 21
70 37
75 69
54 53
54 61
42 64
57 69
36 52
37 77
48 67
44 74
36 77
10 66

65
56
82
33

-22
-12
-16

-19
-30

-56



